ST ANDREW’S COLLEGE BANDRA WEST

SCHEDULE FOR PAYMENT OF FEES FOR THE SPECIAL ROUND |

MERIT LIST FOR FYJC CAP (OPEN CATEGORY) ADMISSION PROCESS

2025-2026

Date & Time : 06', 07™ and 8" August 2025 between 11.00 am to 04.00 pm

A| Fees structure

Arts Science ! Commerce
Boys Rs.2435 Rs.2520 Rs.2435 |
Girls Rs.2135 Rs.2150 Rs.2135 '

Additional subject fees:

Computer Science : Rs.15000/- + Rs.160/- (Boys & Girls)
Information Technology : Rs.10000/- + Rs.100/- (Boys & Girls)
Onfees.com Charges-Rs.500 + GST

L,

Candidates whose names appear in the Special Round 1 Open (CAP)
Merit list will have to come to the St. Andrew’s College to fill the
Admission form. The link will be given on the registered mobile number
in college.

Candidates whose name appears in Special Round 1 Open (CAP) Merit [ s
will get link for payment of fees through SMS on their registered mobile
number after the physical verification of documents in College during
admission.

. Admission will not be confirmed without payment of fees & submission

of original documents and physical submission of documents with
parent’s signature on the printout.

Those students who fail to take admission (Pay the fees) by 4.00 pm on
8" August 2025 will forfeit their right to admission.

The OTP will be generated during the admission process and admission
will be confirmed in the college on same day.

Students who have taken French in Xth Std. will be given the first
preference for French in 11std (based on merit and availability of the
seats). Mathematics will be given to Commerce students who have scored
85 Marks and above in Mathematics at the SSC Examination (based on
merit and availability of the seats).

0O JM/
B~

)




ST ANDREW’S COLLEGE BANDRA WEST
SCHEDULE FOR FYJC OPEN (CAP) ADMISSION 2025-2026

Note.1 : Copies of the following documents will be required with the College online form to be
uploaded and following documents also need to be submitted at the time of verification of
documents.

i) Copy of the Government online form (Part I and Part II)
ii)  SSC Mark sheet (Original + 2 Copies)

iii)  Leaving Certificate (Original + 2 Copies)

iv)  Aadhar Card Copy -2 Copies

v)  Address Proof

vi)  Admission form print out (A4 size paper)

Note.2 : Students who have passed from Board other than Maharashtra
Board list of documents to be submitted is displayed on the notice

Board/website,
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ST ANDREW’S COLLEGE BANDRA WEST
SCHEDULE FOR FYJC OPEN (CAP) ADMISSION 2025-2026
Documents to be submitted for Other than Maharashtra State Board

Students

1. Application form of Eligibility Certificate to be collected from the Eligibility counter
desk.

2. Std. X mark sheet (Original + 2 copies)

3. Passing certificate / Provisional Passing Certificate. (Original + 2 copies)
4. School leaving / Transfer certificate (Original + 2 copies)

5. Migration certificate, (Original + 2 copies)

6. Appendix “A” (only for Foreign students)

7. One passport size photo

8. Admission form print out on A4 size paper
9. Fees for Eligibility

Rs. 800 + Rs. 200 (Form charges) from other states (Indian students)
Rs. 1200+ Rs. 700 (Form Charges) from other countries (Foreign students)

10.Those who have marksheet with grades should get it converted into marks as per
the criteria of Board given on your marksheet.

Date : 06.08.2025
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